

Zonta Club of Cleveland Foundation 13940 Cedar Road Suite 149

13940 Cedar Road Suite 149 University Heights, OH 44118

Donation Form

Required Information:

	Name:		
	Address:		
	City:	State:	Zip:
	Phone:		
	Email Address: Contribution Amount: \$		
	(Make check payable to Zonta Club of Cleveland Foundation)		
Optional Information:			
	Gift is in honor or memory of		
Send an Acknowledgement to:			
	Name:		
	Address:		
	City:	State:	.Zip:

To make a donation, print this form, make a check payable to Zonta Club of Cleveland Foundation and mail to:

Zonta Club of Cleveland Foundation 13940 Cedar Road, Suite 149 University Heights, OH 44118

Zonta International is a leading global organization of individuals working together to build a better world for women and girls